
E: aclasscommunitylearning@outlook.com

T:07786 681457

For further information, please contact:

A C L A S S
COMMUNITY LEARNING

NEW

FITNESS CLASSES

LANGUAGES

ARTS & CRAFTS

SEWING/DRESS-MAKING

MUSIC, GUITAR, UKULELE, CHOIR

For further information, please contact:

FR
ID

A
Y COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

CONTEMPORARY FLOWER ARRANGING 
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

UKULELE FOR BEGINNERS AND IMPROVERS
VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

1.00-3.00PM

2.15-4.15PM

10

10

£58

£58

COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

050

051

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

CERAMIC ART

ADVANCED FRENCH - YEAR 2

CREATIVE ART

GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS 

FLOWER ARRANGING

PILATES - ADVANCED

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

9.45-11.45AM

11.30-1.00PM

12.45-2.45PM

1.00-3.00PM

1.00-3.00PM

1.30-2.30PM

10

10

10

10

10

10

£58

£48

£58

£58

£60

£38

LATINO FREESTYLE DANCING
VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

6.15-7.15PM 10 £45

T
H

U
R
S
D

A
Y

GUITAR FOR IMPROVERS 

FLOWER ARRANGING

SEWING

DANCERSIZE

VENUE: BEACON COMMUNITY BUILDING

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

6.30-8.30PM

7.00-9.00PM

7.00 - 9.00PM

7.15 - 8.15PM

10

10

10

10

CAKE DECORATING
VENUE: ACKLAM GREEN CENTRE

6.30-8.30PM 10 £58

£58

£58

£58

£45

FRENCH FOR ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

9.30-11.00AM 10 £48

GARDENING - DEVELOPING A DEMENTIA FRIENDLY GARDEN

VENUE: ACADEMY 17 - PRITCHETT ROAD
1.00-3.00PM 10 TBC

SPANISH FOR BEGINNERS

CRAFTS FOR YOUR PRE-SCHOOL CHILDREN

ITALIAN FOR BEGINNERS

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL

1.30-3.00PM

6.00-8.00PM

6.00-8.00PM

10

5

10

£48

£30

£58

INTERIOR DESIGN
VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH

6.30-8.30PM 5 £30

068

069

070

071

072

ITALIAN FOR BEGINNERS 
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS

TAI CHI

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: INFINITY DANCE ACADEMY, NUNTHORPE

10.00-12.00PM

12.00-2.00PM

1.00-2.00PM

10

10

10

£58

£58

£45

E: aclasscommunitylearning@outlook.com

W: aclasscommunitylearning.co.uk



TIMETABLE

COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

A501

M502

A503

F504

M505

ART FOR ALL

BEGINNERS GUITAR

ART - DEVELOP YOUR OWN STYLE

CONTEMPORARY FLOWER ARRANGING

BEGINNERS AND IMPROVERS UKULELE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON CC

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON CC

10.00-12.00AM

12.00-2.00AM

1.00-3.00PM

1.00-3.00PM

2.15-4.15PM

10

10

10

10

10

£58

£58

£58

£58

£58

A C L A S S
COMMUNITY LEARNING

M
O

N
D

A
Y

COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

PILATES

FRENCH BEGINNERS - LEVEL 2

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

CAKE DECORATING

FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ACKLAM LIBRARY

FLOWER ARRANGING

LINE DANCING

FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET

VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON LIBRARY

YOGA

INTRODUCTION TO FLOWER ARRANGING

TAP DANCING - BEGINNERS

TAP DANCING - INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCED

FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET

YOGA

GARDENING

STAINED GLASS

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL

VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL

VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

9.30-10.30AM

9.30-11.00AM

10.00-12.00PM

10.00-12.00PM

1.00-3.00PM

1.00-3.00PM

1.30-3.30PM

5.30-6.30PM

6.00-7.00PM

6.00 - 8.00PM

6.30 - 8.30PM

6.30-8.30PM

7.00-9.00PM

7.00-9.00PM

7.30 - 8.30PM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

£38

£48

£58

£58

£60

£58

£58

£40

£38

£58

£30

£58

£58

£60

£40

T
U

E
S
D

A
Y

COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

FLOWER ARRANGING

SEWING

MIXED MEDIA PAINTING

PHOTOGRAPHY - HOW TO USE YOUR DSLR CAMERA

STAINED GLASS

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

TAI CHI

SEWING

VENUE: INFINITY DANCE ACADEMY, NUNTHORPE

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

WATERCOLOUR PAINTING
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

9.30-11.30AM

9.30-11.30AM

9.45-11.45AM

12.30-2.30PM

12.30-2.30PM

1.00-2.00PM

1.00-3.00PM

1.45-3.45PM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

£58

£58

£58

STAINED GLASS
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

10.00-12.00PM 10 £58

£58

£58

£45

£58

£58

W
E
D

N
E
S
D

A
Y

COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

FLOWER ARRANGING

SEWING

STAINED GLASS

FLOWER ARRANGING

CREATIVE ART

STAINED GLASS

PILATES

LINE DANCING - BEGINNERS

GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS AND IMPROVERS 

LINE DANCING - INTERMEDIATE

PHOTOGRAPHY - HOW TO USE YOUR DSLR CAMERA

VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

9.30-11.30AM

9.30-11.30AM

10.00-12.00PM

12.30-2.30PM

1.00-3.00PM

12.30-2.30PM

5.00-6.00PM

7.00-8.00PM

7.00-9.00PM

7.00-9.00PM

7.00 - 9.00PM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

£60

£58

£58

£58

£58

£58

£38

£38

£58

£58

£58

GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS

BOOT CAMP

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

6.00-8.00PM

6.30-7.30PM

10

10

£58

£40

TAP DANCING - BEGINNERS
VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL

6.00-7.00PM 10 £38

CREATIVE PAPERCRAFTS
VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

6.30-8.30PM 5 £30

BOOT CAMP

VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL

VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL

7.00-9.00PM

7.30-8.30PM

10

10

£60

£40

QUILTING
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

7.00-9.00PM 10 £58

TAP DANCING - INTERMEDIATE

T
U

E
S
D

A
Y COURSE TIME WKS COSTCODE

026

027

028

029

030

031

STAINED GLASS
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

6.30-8.30PM 10

FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET
VENUE: MIDDLESBROUGH COMMUNITY LEARNING

6.00-8.00PM 10 £58

£58

DRESS MAKING

FEMALE CHOIR

VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

7.00-9.00PM

7.00-9.00PM

10

10

£58

£58

YOGA
VENUE: ST ANDREW’S CHURCH

6.00-7.30PM 10 £48

CREATIVE ART
VENUE:REDCAR TBC

6.30-8.30PM 10 £58

BASIC PHOTOGRAPHY SKILLS
VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH

10.00-12.00PM 6 £38


