CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
050	FRENCH FOR ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	9.30-11.00AM	10	£48
051	CERAMIC ART VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	9.45-11.45AM	10	£58
052	ADVANCED FRENCH - YEAR 2 VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	11.30-1.00PM	10	£48
053	CREATIVE ART VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	12.45-2.45PM	10	£58
054	GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	1.00-3.00PM	10	£58
055	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC	1.00-3.00PM	10	£60
056	GARDENING - DEVELOPING A DEMENTIA FRIENDLY GARDEN VENUE: ACADEMY 17 - PRITCHETT ROAD	1.00-3.00PM	10	TBC
057	PILATES - ADVANCED VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.30-2.30PM	10	£38
058	SPANISH FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.30-3.00PM	10	£48
059	CRAFTS FOR YOUR PRE-SCHOOL CHILDREN VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	6.00-8.00PM	5	£30
060	ITALIAN FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	6.00-8.00PM	10	£58
061	LATINO FREESTYLE DANCING VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	6.15-7.15PM	10	£45
062	CAKE DECORATING VENUE: ACKLAM GREEN CENTRE	6.30-8.30PM	10	£58
063	GUITAR FOR IMPROVERS VENUE: BEACON COMMUNITY BUILDING	6.30-8.30PM	10	£58
064	INTERIOR DESIGN VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH	6.30-8.30PM	5	£30
065	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
066	SEWING VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH	7.00 - 9.00PM	10	£58
067	DANCERSIZE VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK PRIMARY SCHOOL	7.15 - 8.15PM	10	£45
CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
068	ITALIAN FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	10.00-12.00PM	10	£58
069	GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	12.00-2.00PM	10	£58
070	TAI CHI VENUE: INFINITY DANCE ACADEMY, NUNTHORPE	1.00-2.00PM	10	£45
071	CONTEMPORARY FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.00-3.00PM	10	£58
072	UKULELE FOR BEGINNERS AND IMPROVERS VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	2.15-4.15PM	10	£58



FITNESS CLASSES

LANGUAGES

ARTS & CRAFTS

SEWING/DRESS-MAKING

MUSIC, GUITAR, UKULELE, CHOIR



For further information, please contact:

E: aclasscommunitylearning@outlook.com
W: aclasscommunitylearning.co.uk

>
1
ш

CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
001	PILATES VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	9.30-10.30AM	10	£38
002	FRENCH BEGINNERS - LEVEL 2 VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	9.30-11.00AM	10	£48
003	CAKE DECORATING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	10.00-12.00PM	10	£58
004	FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET VENUE: ACKLAM LIBRARY	10.00-12.00PM	10	£58
005	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC	1.00-3.00PM	10	£60
006	LINE DANCING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.00-3.00PM	10	£58
007	FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET VENUE: MARTON LIBRARY	1.30-3.30PM	10	£58
008	YOGA VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	5.30-6.30PM	10	£40
009	TAP DANCING - BEGINNERS VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL	6.00-7.00PM	10	£38
010	FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH	6.00 - 8.00PM	10	£58
011	GARDENING VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	6.30 - 8.30PM	5	£30
012	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	6.30-8.30PM	10	£58
013	INTRODUCTION TO FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
014	TAP DANCING - INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCED VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL	7.00-9.00PM	10	£60
015	YOGA VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.30 - 8.30PM	10	£40
CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
016	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	9.30-11.30AM	10	£58
017	SEWING VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	9.30-11.30AM	10	£58
018	MIXED MEDIA PAINTING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	9.45-11.45AM	10	£58
019	BASIC PHOTOGRAPHY SKILLS VENUE: MARTON METHODIST CHURCH	10.00-12.00PM	6	£38
020	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	10.00-12.00PM	10	£58
021	PHOTOGRAPHY - HOW TO USE YOUR DSLR CAMERA VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	12.30-2.30PM	10	£58
022	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	12.30-2.30PM	10	£58
023	TAI CHI VENUE: INFINITY DANCE ACADEMY, NUNTHORPE	1.00-2.00PM	10	£45
024	SEWING VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	1.00-3.00PM	10	£58
025	WATERCOLOUR PAINTING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.45-3.45PM	10	£58

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
026	YOGA VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	6.00-7.30PM	10	£48
027	FAMILY HISTORY ON THE INTERNET VENUE: MIDDLESBROUGH COMMUNITY LEARNING	6.00-8.00PM	10	£58
028	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	6.30-8.30PM	10	£58
029	CREATIVE ART VENUE:REDCAR TBC	6.30-8.30PM	10	£58
030	DRESS MAKING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
031	FEMALE CHOIR VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
CODE	COLUDGE	TIME) A (1/6	COST
CODE	COURSE	TIME	WKS	COST
032	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: LANGDON SQUARE CC	9.30-11.30AM	10	£60
033	SEWING VENUE: MARTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	9.30-11.30AM	10	£58
034	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	10.00-12.00PM	10	£58
035	FLOWER ARRANGING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	12.30-2.30PM	10	£58
036	STAINED GLASS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	12.30-2.30PM	10	£58
037	CREATIVE ART VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	1.00-3.00PM	10	£58
038	PILATES VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	5.00-6.00PM	10	£38
039	TAP DANCING - BEGINNERS VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL	6.00-7.00PM	10	£38
040	GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	6.00-8.00PM	10	£58
041	BOOT CAMP VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	6.30-7.30PM	10	£40
042	CREATIVE PAPERCRAFTS VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	6.30-8.30PM	5	£30
043	LINE DANCING - BEGINNERS VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-8.00PM	10	£38
044	GUITAR FOR BEGINNERS AND IMPROVERS VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
045	LINE DANCING - INTERMEDIATE VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
046	PHOTOGRAPHY - HOW TO USE YOUR DSLR CAMERA VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00 - 9.00PM	10	£58
047	QUILTING VENUE: ST ANDREW'S CHURCH	7.00-9.00PM	10	£58
048	TAP DANCING - INTERMEDIATE VENUE: HOLMWOOD SCHOOL	7.00-9.00PM	10	£60
049	BOOT CAMP VENUE: CAPTAIN COOK SCHOOL	7.30-8.30PM	10	£40